REGULAR BUS RUN:

LEAVE 7:35 AM

LEAVE 3:10 PM

TWQ BUS RUN:
LEAVE 7:55 AM

LEAVE 2:30 PM

HALF DAY:
LEAVE: 12:00 PM

HALF DAY:
LEAVE: 12:30 PM

11/17/2023

FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRANSPORTATON DEPARTMENT

ARRIVE MESA TOP:

ARRIVE ABEITA:

ARRIVE ABEITA:
ARRIVE MESA TOP

ARRIVE MESA TOP:

ARRIVE ABEITA:

ARRIVE ABEITA:
ARRIVE MESA TOP

ARRIVE ABEITA:

ARRIVE MESA TOP:

ARRIVE ABEITA:
ARRIVE MESA TOP

7:45 AM
7:50 AM

315 PM
: 3:20 PM

8:05 AM
8:10 AM

2:35 PM
. 2245 PM

12:05 PM
12:15 PM

12:35 PM
. 12:45 PM

SECOND BUS RUN FOR MESA TOP - POLACCA

FMES: 7:55 AM

FMES: 3:30 PM

FMES 8:15 AM

FMES: 2:55 PM

FMES: 12:25 PM

FMES: 12:55 PM



